Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 35553
Ballots Cast: 9865

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 61

Candidate: SHERYL SLIGHTOM (NP)
Contest Name

MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR - HONEY
PT/SHAWS PT/NIL

Total Votes
212

Vote %
99.53

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR - HONEY PT/SHAWS PT/NIL

Precinct
SHAWS POINT
NILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2
HONEY POINT

Total Votes
85
72
33
22

Vote %
98.84
100
100
100
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